SLC CUBE3 +
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS

(3) Power derating for higher altitudes up to 5000 masl.
(1) Up to 60 kVA
Nomenclature, dimensions and weights for units with input voltage 3 x 400 V, output voltage 3 x 400 V and standard backup time.
MODEL POWER
(kVA / kW)
Nº CABINETS
(UPS + BAT)
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BAT DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SLC-7.5-CUBE3+ 7.5 / 6.75 1 + 0 775 x 450 x 1100 207 - -
SLC-10-CUBE3+ 10 / 9 1 + 0 775 x 450 x 1100 207 - -
SLC-15-CUBE3+ 15 / 13.5 1 + 0 775 x 450 x 1100 209 - -
SLC-20-CUBE3+ 20 / 18 1 + 0 775 x 450 x 1100 235 - -
SLC-30-CUBE3+ 30 / 27 1+  0 775 x 450 x 1100 319 - -
SLC-40-CUBE3+ 40 / 36 1 + 0 775 x 450 x 1100 417 - -
SLC-50-CUBE3+ 50 / 45 1 + 1 775 x 450 x 1100 185 775 x 450 x 1100 321
SLC-60-CUBE3+ 60 / 54 1 + 1 775 x 450 x 1100 185 775 x 450 x 1100 551
SLC-80-CUBE3+ 80 / 72 1 + 1 880 x 590 x 1325 265 1050 x 650 x 1325 1020
SLC-100-CUBE3+ 100 / 90 1 + 1 880 x 590 x 1325 290 1050 x 650 x 1325 1020
SLC-120-CUBE3+ 120 / 108 1 + 1 880 x 590 x 1325 290 1050  x 650 x 1325 1020
SLC-160-CUBE3+ 160 / 144 1 + 1 850 x 900 x 1905 540 850 x 1305 x 1905 1655
SLC-200-CUBE3+ 200 / 180 1 + 1 850 x 900 x 1905 550 850 x 1305 x 1905 1690
12%
10%
8%
6%